TO ASSE	Dec 10 2008 04:13pm P005/00	
Form PTO-1595 RE 12-11- (Rev. 10/02)		
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	NA TRUBE FIRM FROM THE TRUE FROM	
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ⇔ ▼ ▼		
To the Honorable Commissioner of 10353:	9198 shed original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
Yasufumi NAKAMURA	Name: FUJITSU LIMITED	
Additional name of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Address: 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome	
	Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi	
3. Nature of conveyance:	Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan	
	Additional Name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ⊠ No	
☐ Other		
Execution Date: December 28, 2006		
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
Additional numbers at	tached? Yes No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: [i]	
Name: Edward A. Pennington, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00	
Address: Bingham McCutchen LLP 3000 K Street, NW	☐ Enclosed	
Sulte 300		
Washington, DC 20007-5116	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Washington, DC 20007-5116	Authorized to be charged to deposit account B. Deposit account number:	
Washington, DC 20007-5116		
Washington, DC 20007-5116	8. Deposit account number:	
	Deposit account number: 19-5127, Order # <u>7053832001</u>	
DO NOT US	8. Deposit account number: 19-5127, Order #7053832001 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
DO NOT US 9. Statement and signature.	8. Deposit account number: 19-5127, Order #7053832001 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) E THIS SPACE	
DO NOT US 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing infor	8. Deposit account number: 19-5127, Order #7053832001 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) E THIS SPACE mation is true and correct and any attached copy	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and bellef, the foregoing inforis a true copy of the original document. Edward A. Pennington, Reg. No. 32,588	8. Deposit account number: 19-5127, Order #7053832001 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) E THIS SPACE mation is true and correct and any attached copy all Allumy 40,161 2-2-07	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inforis a true copy of the original document.	8. Deposit account number: 19-5127, Order #7053832001 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) E THIS SPACE mation is true and correct and any attached copy	

C-...

Washington, D.C. 20231

12/12/2008 DRYRNE - 06000001 195127

11702038

01 FC:8021

40.00 DA

DCiManage/9318859.1

PATENT REEL: 022181 FRAME: 0809

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

(\$ 1.00). and of other good and valuable	
ki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan	
reby acknowledged, the undersigned ASSIGN erest to the invention entitled	NOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to
and/or for which application :	for Letters Patent of the United States was
was:	ication (f not concurrent)
Assignet's attorney is hereb data, when known.	y anthorized to insert in (b) the specified
United States granted on said application and thereon, for the full term or terms for which there, "said application(s) and Letters Patent(s ASSIGNEE and without charge to but at the or expedient, for securing, maintaining and to incation(s) and the issuance of said Letters ligation or other legal proceeding which may ars, including separate assignments and declar	e said Letters Patent(s) may be granted and)*). expense of said ASSIGNEE, to do all acts enforcing protection for said invention, Patent(s), in any interference, reissue, trise or be declared in relation to same, such
oe.	
on(s) has (have) affixed his/her/their signatur Yasufumi Nakamura	,
(Type Name)	Dec. 28, 2006 (Date)
(Type Name)	(Date)
	reby acknowledged, the undersigned ASSIGN erest to the invention entitled /and/or for which application: was:

RECORDED: 02/02/2007

PATENT REEL: 022181 FRAME: 0810